
5 Return to TOC



6Return to TOC

HASAMI PORCELAIN is the result of the innovative efforts of SAIKAI and 
artist Taku Shinomoto.

Introduced in 2012, each piece is characterized by aesthetically clean and modern lines while 
deeply rooted in traditional Japanese pottery design.

Hasami’s primary appeal is not only in its form, but also its functional design for ease of nesting, 
serving food, and its storage efficiency in areas with limited space.

Using methods of porcelain manufacturing dating back over 400 years, Hasami Porcelain is 
made from a proprietary blend of clay and crushed stone from the historical village of 

Hasami in the Nagasaki prefecture of Japan. 

Due to the organic nature of the materials used to make Hasami, sometimes, uneven 
coloring or “staining” can happen as a result of an uncontrollable chemical reaction between the 

glaze and raw material during the firing process.

Changes in color and texture is not considered a flaw nor defective by Hasami master craftsmen. 

Each and every piece is one-of-a-kind and is what gives Hasami Porcelain its own 
individuality.
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Mugs
3 Sizes

Natural

Black

Gloss Gray

White

HP019 HP020 HP021

HPB019 HPB020 HPB021

HPM019 HPM020 HPM021

HPW019 HPW020 HPW021

$15.00 $16.50$13.50

$15.00 $16.50$13.50

$15.00 $16.50$13.50

$15.00 $16.50$13.50

11oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

13oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

15oz
33/8”D x 41/8”H

11oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

13oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

15oz
33/8”D x 41/8”H

11oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

13oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

15oz
33/8”D x 41/8”H

11oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

13oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

15oz
33/8”D x 41/8”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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New Mugs

Cups

Glass

2 Sizes

2 Sizes

White

ClearAmber Gray

New Arrival!

Ash White

Dark Gray

HPW050

HDG119 HDG120

HAW119 HAW120

HPW051

HPGLA HPGLM HPGLC

$7.50$6.00

$15.00 $16.50

$15.00 $16.50

$6.00$6.00 $6.00

8.4oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

11oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

13oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

11oz
33/8”D x 27/8”H

13oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

10oz
33/8”D x 31/2”H

11.8oz
(min.3) (3/36)
33/8”D x 31/2”H

11.8oz
(min.3) (3/36)
33/8”D x 31/2”H

11.8oz
(min.3) (3/36)
33/8”D x 31/2”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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6 Sizes
Plates

Natural

Black

Gloss Gray

HPM001 HPM002 HPM003 HPM004 HPM005 HPM006

HP001 HP005 HP006HP002 HP003 HP004

HPB001 HPB005 HPB006HPB002 HPB003 HPB004

$5.00 $9.00 $13.50 $20.00 $30.00 $50.00

$30.00 $50.00$5.00 $9.00 $13.50 $20.00

$30.00 $50.00$5.00 $9.00 $13.50 $20.00

33/8”D x 7/8”H 55/8”D x 7/8”H 73/8”D x 7/8”H 85/8”D x 7/8”H 10”D x 7/8”H 117/8”D x 7/8”H

33/8”D x 7/8”H 55/8”D x 7/8”H 73/8”D x 7/8”H 85/8”D x 7/8”H 10”D x 7/8”H 117/8”D x 7/8”H

33/8”D x 7/8”H 55/8”D x 7/8”H 73/8”D x 7/8”H 85/8”D x 7/8”H 10”D x 7/8”H 117/8”D x 7/8”H 

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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5 Sizes
Bowls

4 Sizes
Tall Bowls

Natural

Black

Gloss Gray

Natural

Black

Gloss Gray

HP007 HP010 HP011HP008 HP009

HPM007 HPM010 HPM011HPM008 HPM009

HPB007 HPB010 HPB011HPB008 HPB009

HP013 HP016HP014 HP015

HPB013 HPB014 HPB015

HPM013 HPM014 HPM015

$26.50 $45.00$6.75 $13.50 $20.00

$26.50 $45.00$6.75 $13.50 $20.00

$26.50 $45.00$6.75 $13.50 $20.00

$30.00$9.00 $15.00 $22.50

$9.00 $15.00 $22.50

$9.00 $15.00 $22.50

33/8”D x 21/8”H 55/8”D x 21/8”H 73/8”D x 21/8”H 85/8”D x 21/8”H 10”D x 21/8”H

33/8”D x 21/8”H 55/8”D x 21/8”H 73/8”D x 21/8”H 85/8”D x 21/8”H 10”D x 21/8”H

33/8”D x 21/8”H 55/8”D x 21/8”H 73/8”D x 21/8”H 85/8”D x 21/8”H 10”D x 21/8”H

85/8”D x 27/8”H73/8”D x 27/8”H55/8”D x 27/8”H33/8”D x 27/8”H

73/8”D x 27/8”H55/8”D x 27/8”H33/8”D x 27/8”H

73/8”D x 27/8”H55/8”D x 27/8”H33/8”D x 27/8”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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3 Sizes
Round Bowls

2 Sizes

Mid-Deep 
Round Bowls

2 Sizes

Deep
Round Bowls

Natural

Natural
Natural

Black

Black
Black

Gloss Gray

Gloss Gray
Gloss Gray

HPM031 HPM032 HPM033

HP031 HP032 HP033

HPB031 HPB032 HPB033

HP048 HP049

HPB048 HPB049

HP046 HP047

HPB046 HPB047

HPM048 HPM049 HPM046 HPM047

$13.50 $20.00 $26.00

$13.50 $20.00 $26.00

$13.50 $20.00 $26.00

$14.00 $21.00

$14.00 $21.00

$15.00 $22.50

$15.00 $22.50

$14.00 $21.00 $15.00 $22.50

85/8”D x 2”H55/8”D x 2”H 73/8”D x 2”H

85/8”D x 2”H55/8”D x 2”H 73/8”D x 2”H

85/8”D x 2”H55/8”D x 2”H 73/8”D x 2”H

55/8”D x 27/8”H 73/8”D x 27/8”H 55/8”D x 3½”H 73/8”D x 3½”H

55/8”D x 3½”H 73/8”D x 3½”H55/8”D x 27/8”H 73/8”D x 27/8”H

55/8”D x 27/8”H 73/8”D x 27/8”H 55/8”D x 3½”H 73/8”D x 3½”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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Creamer

Sugar Pot

Container / Tumbler

Black

Black

Black

Natural

Natural

Natural

Gloss Gray

Gloss Gray

Gloss Gray

HP028 HPB028 HPM028

HP017 HPB017 HPM017

HP038 HPB038 HPM038

$13.50 $13.50 $13.50

$9.00 $9.00 $9.00

$13.50 $13.50 $13.50

33/8”D x 21/8”H 33/8”D x 21/8”H 33/8”D x 21/8”H

33/8”D x 21/8”H 33/8”D x 21/8”H 33/8”D x 21/8”H

33/8”D x 41/8”H 33/8”D x 41/8”H 33/8”D x 41/8”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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Tea Pot Tall

Bottle

Includes Stainless Strainer

Black

BlackNatural

Natural

Gloss Gray

Gloss Gray

Teapots Currently Unavailable

HP037 HPB037 HPM037

HP029 HPB029 HPM029

$39.00 $39.00 $39.00

$27.50 $27.50 $27.50

17oz
33/8”D x 61/2”H

17oz
33/8”D x 61/2”H

17oz
33/8”D x 61/2”H

38oz
33/8”D x 12”H

38oz
33/8”D x 12”H

38oz
33/8”D x 12”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke



14Return to TOC

Coffee Dripper

Coffee/Tea Pot

Black

Black

Natural

Natural

Gloss Gray

Gloss Gray

Dripper and Pot Currently Unavailable
Top and Bottom 
View of Dripper

HP030 HPB030 HPM030

HP018 HPB018 HPM018

$45.00 $45.00 $45.00

$45.00 $45.00 $45.00

55/8”D x 33/8”H 55/8”D x 33/8”H55/8”D x 33/8”H

40oz
55/8”D x 4”H

40oz
55/8”D x 4”H

40oz
55/8”D x 4”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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2 Sizes
Planters

BlackNatural Gloss Gray

Top and Bottom 
View of Planter

HP044 HPB044 HPM044

HP045 HPB045 HPM045

HP044-SET HPB044-SET HPM044-SET

HP045-SET HPB045-SET HPM045-SET

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00$15.00 $15.00 $15.00

$34.00 $34.00 $34.00$25.00 $25.00 $25.00

55/8”D x 27/8”H

73/8”D x 27/8”H

Set Includes:
HP044 + HP001

Set Includes:
HP045 + HP002

Set Includes:
HPB045 + HPB002

Set Includes:
HPM045 + HPM002

Set Includes:
HPB044 + HPB001

Set Includes:
HP0M44 + HPM001

55/8”D x 27/8”H 55/8”D x 27/8”H

73/8”D x 27/8”H 73/8”D x 27/8”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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6 Sizes
Trays/Lids

3 Sizes
Trays

Lid With Silicon Gasket

Ash

Walnut

Ash

Ash Walnut

HP022 HP026 HP027HP023 HP024 HP025

HPWN026 HPWN027HPWN023 HPWN024 HPWN025

HP034 HP035 HP036

HP022-R HPWN022-R

$68.00 $85.00$11.00 $25.00 $37.50 $48.00

$85.00 $105.00$30.00 $48.00 $58.00

$27.50 $37.50 $45.00

$25.00 $27.50

33/8”D x 7/8”H 55/8”D x 7/8”H 73/8”D x 7/8”H 85/8”D x 7/8”H 10”D x 7/8”H 117/8”D x 7/8”H

55/8”D x 7/8”H 73/8”D x 7/8”H 85/8”D x 7/8”H 10”D x 7/8”H 117/8”D x 7/8”H

63/4”L x 33/8”W x 7/8”H 10”L x 33/8”W x 7/8”H 63/4”L x 63/4”W x 7/8”H

33/8”D x 11/4”H33/8”D x 11/4”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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Gloss Ash White

5 Sizes
Bowls

5 Sizes
Plates

Gloss Dark Gray

Ash White

Dark Gray

HDG101

HAW107

HDG107 HDG108 HDG109 HDG110 HDG111

HAW108 HAW109 HAW110 HAW111

HDG102 HDG103 HDG104 HDG105

HAW101 HAW102 HAW103 HAW104 HAW105

$5.50

$7.50

$7.50 $15.00 $22.00 $30.00 $50.00

$15.00 $22.00 $30.00 $50.00

$10.00 $14.25 $22.00 $33.00

$5.50 $10.00 $14.25 $22.00 $33.00

33/8”D x 7/16”H

33/8”D x 17/16”H

33/8”D x 17/16”H 55/8”D x 17/16”H 73/8”D x 17/16”H 85/8”D x 17/16”H 10”D x 17/16”H

55/8”D x 17/16”H 73/8”D x 17/16”H 85/8”D x 17/16”H 10”D x 17/16”H

55/8”D x 7/16”H 73/8”D x 7/16”H 85/8”D x 7/16”H 10”D x 7/16”H

33/8”D x 7/16”H 55/8”D x 7/16”H 73/8”D x 7/16”H 85/8”D x 7/16”H 10”D x 7/16”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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Richlite Brown

Richlite Black

5 Sizes
Trays/Lids

HRN122

HRS122

HRN123

HRS123

HRN124

HRS124

HRN125

HRS125

HRN126

HRS126

$13.75

$13.75

$30.00

$30.00

$48.00

$48.00

$58.00

$58.00

$85.00

$85.00

33/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

33/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

55/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

55/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

73/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

73/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

85/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

85/8”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

10”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

10”D x 7/16”H
Richlite

Jason Duke

Jason Duke
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Sandalwood Aloeswood

Wooden Tea Cup & Canister

SAIKAI Collaborations

Brass Accessory Tray

Incense

Special collaboration with Hatashikki. 
Established in Ishikawa, Japan in 

1930.

Made from Japanese Elm Tree

Special collaboration with Nousaku. 
Established in Toyama, Japan in 

1609.

Special collaboration with Nippon Kodo. 
Established in 1575.

Burn Time: 20 Minutes
MOQ: Multiples of 6 Units.

24 Sticks per Unit.

HP042HP043

HP041

HP039 HP040

$100.00$35.00

$78.00

$8.50 $11.00

55/8”D x 27/8”H33/8”D x 27/8”H

33/8”D x 11/2”H

Jason Duke

Jason Duke

Jason Duke


